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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6688 Brooke Jaworski          09 Wausau West               20:57.7  6:45 
      2    2 6618 Lena Brearley            11 Wausau East               21:22.5  6:53 
      3    3 6588 Alayna Franson           10 Rhinelander               21:32.0  6:56 
      4    4 6702 Emmy Sheehan             12 Wausau West               21:43.1  7:00 
      5    5 6695 Megan Mohr               10 Wausau West               21:48.4  7:02 
      6    6 6462 Ariana Christophersen    11 D. C. Everest             21:49.3  7:02 
      7    7 6485 Malorie Schmoll          09 D. C. Everest             22:12.7  7:09 
      8    8 6621 Jordan Burton            12 Wausau East               22:18.3  7:11 
      9    9 6691 Mackenzie Malone         10 Wausau West               22:19.7  7:12 
     10   10 6488 Katelyn Spooner          10 D. C. Everest             22:34.6  7:16 
     11   11 6472 Emma Jourdan             11 D. C. Everest             22:37.3  7:17 
     12   12 6627 Mariah Haight            10 Wausau East               22:38.8  7:18 
     13   13 6570 Heidi Olson              12 Northland Pines           22:41.4  7:19 
     14   14 6566 Annalise Callaghan       09 Northland Pines           22:42.3  7:19 
     15   15 6492 Kayleigh Whipps          12 D. C. Everest             22:53.6  7:23 
     16   16 6466 Paige Edwards            09 D. C. Everest             22:57.5  7:24 
     17   17 6489 Teagan Tretter           12 D. C. Everest             23:01.1  7:25 
     18   18 6598 Anna Sturzl              10 Rhinelander               23:06.5  7:27 
     19      6470 Emily Heiting            09 D. C. Everest             23:07.5  7:27 
     20      6482 Kayla Rogan              12 D. C. Everest             23:16.4  7:30 
     21      6465 Jenna Cooper             10 D. C. Everest             23:24.0  7:32 
     22      6464 Alison Cook              10 D. C. Everest             23:30.8  7:35 
     23   19 6679 Isabella D'Burke         09 Wausau West               23:37.4  7:37 
     24      6481 Libby Radies             09 D. C. Everest             23:37.8  7:37 
     25      6474 Nicole Kleman            10 D. C. Everest             23:41.8  7:38 
     26      6477 Katie Lehrke             11 D. C. Everest             23:47.5  7:40 
     27   20 6546 Autumn Schenzel          10 Merrill                   24:04.7  7:45 
     28   21 6565 Maddy Blaedow            12 Northland Pines           24:06.7  7:46 
     29   22 6544 Lily Reimann             10 Merrill                   24:09.1  7:47 
     30   23 6547 Kennedy Soderberg        12 Merrill                   24:20.1  7:50 
     31   24 6681 Kayla Durr               10 Wausau West               24:27.8  7:53 
     32   25 6692 Rhiannon McCarthy        12 Wausau West               24:28.2  7:53 
     33      6478 Zoey Minnihan            09 D. C. Everest             24:30.6  7:54 
     34   26 6635 Laurel Schuck            09 Wausau East               24:33.2  7:55 
     35      6699 Ana Presa                11 Wausau West               24:34.3  7:55 
     36   27 6616 Josie Bartishofski       09 Wausau East               24:40.2  7:57 
     37   28 6639 Brenna Urmanski          11 Wausau East               24:41.9  7:57 
     38      6683 Hannah Gessler           10 Wausau West               24:45.1  7:58 
     39      6685 Kiley Hahner             09 Wausau West               24:46.9  7:59 
     40      6694 Lizzy Miller             12 Wausau West               24:47.3  7:59 
     41      6480 Sarah Philipps           09 D. C. Everest             24:49.0  8:00 
     42   29 6589 Payton Hartmann          11 Rhinelander               24:50.2  8:00 
     43   30 6548 Dalie Thomas             09 Merrill                   24:56.4  8:02 
     44      6479 Taylor Petit             10 D. C. Everest             24:57.4  8:02 
     45   31 6568 Brooke Kowalski          10 Northland Pines           24:58.5  8:03 
     46   32 6550 Hunter Zecca             09 Merrill                   24:58.9  8:03 
     47   33 6629 Clara Merkel             09 Wausau East               25:01.4  8:04 
     48   34 6591 Haley Klaver             12 Rhinelander               25:03.3  8:04 
     49   35 6590 Carmen Incha             11 Rhinelander               25:08.8  8:06 
     50   36 6572 Allison Sauvola          12 Northland Pines           25:12.6  8:07 
     51      6706 Abbie Talg               10 Wausau West               25:22.0  8:10 
     52   37 6567 Anna Hayes               11 Northland Pines           25:24.0  8:11 
     53      6623 Abbie Esterline          11 Wausau East               25:24.3  8:11 
     54   38 6448 Shalynn Stamper          11 Crandon                   25:26.3  8:12 
     55   39 6443 Sarah Kalkofen           09 Crandon                   25:26.7  8:12 
     56      6459 Hayley Bartlein          11 D. C. Everest             25:27.1  8:12 
     57      6622 Sarah Croker             09 Wausau East               25:35.4  8:15 
     58      6617 Zoe Bartishofski         11 Wausau East               26:01.8  8:23 
     59      6468 Sydney Freiberg          10 D. C. Everest             26:02.4  8:23 
     60   40 6545 Rachael Romanowski       12 Merrill                   26:10.5  8:26 
     61   41 6543 Sophie Priebe            09 Merrill                   26:13.3  8:27 
     62      6519 Rhionnan Hooper          09 Laona-Wabeno              26:17.7  8:28 
     63   42 6593 Brooke Mork              09 Rhinelander               26:20.1  8:29 



                                     Hodag CC Invitational
                                    Rhinelander High School
                                        Rhinelander, WI
                                        August 27, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64      6677 Olivia Bright            10 Wausau West               26:26.5  8:31 
     65      6682 Alyssa Faucett           12 Wausau West               26:27.4  8:31 
     66      6549 Allie Turenne            11 Merrill                   26:29.2  8:32 
     67   43 6446 Abby Schallock           11 Crandon                   26:32.4  8:33 
     68   44 6610 Cassidy Crump            10 Three Lakes               26:42.6  8:36 
     69      6517 Ellie Donaldson          10 Laona-Wabeno              26:50.5  8:39 
     70      6701 Kaitelyn Rubow           10 Wausau West               26:56.6  8:41 
     71      6638 Ashley Straub            10 Wausau East               27:05.8  8:44 
     72   45 6585 Claire Bowman            09 Rhinelander               27:08.0  8:44 
     73      6484 Rachel Sankey            10 D. C. Everest             27:13.1  8:46 
     74      6632 Arianna Pfeiffer         09 Wausau East               27:16.7  8:47 
     75      6486 McKayla Schneck          11 D. C. Everest             27:27.3  8:51 
     76      6628 Rachel Kromrei           12 Wausau East               27:31.7  8:52 
     77      6542 Morgan Pettit            12 Merrill                   27:33.6  8:53 
     78      6620 Enne Burton              10 Wausau East               27:34.6  8:53 
     79      6583 Ashley Adams             10 Rhinelander               27:37.0  8:54 
     80      6625 Ana Freye                09 Wausau East               27:37.3  8:54 
     81      6698 Roanne Ostmann           12 Wausau West               27:38.1  8:54 
     82      6671 Taylor Baine             12 Wausau West               27:38.7  8:54 
     83   46 6571 Anna Robins              12 Northland Pines           27:46.8  8:57 
     84      6476 Tessa Konkol             11 D. C. Everest             27:48.0  8:57 
     85      6597 Lauryn Roberts           11 Rhinelander               27:52.4  8:59 
     86      6634 Olivia Schenzel          09 Wausau East               27:56.4  9:00 
     87      6697 Karissa Murphy           12 Wausau West               28:03.6  9:02 
     88      6460 Carly Baumgartner        12 D. C. Everest             28:09.7  9:04 
     89      6522 Kenzy Mischo             10 Laona-Wabeno              28:17.1  9:07 
     90      6490 Sara Vick                10 D. C. Everest             28:17.8  9:07 
     91      6432 Dorothy Mifflin          10 Antigo                    28:20.9  9:08 
     92      6487 Whitney Sloan            10 D. C. Everest             28:23.6  9:09 
     93      6469 McKayla Hackman          09 D. C. Everest             28:24.8  9:09 
     94   47 6612 Hadley Miles             09 Three Lakes               28:26.3  9:10 
     95      6586 Amelia Fehlen            12 Rhinelander               28:27.9  9:10 
     96   48 6611 Grace Klesczewski        10 Three Lakes               28:32.2  9:12 
     97      6687 Madeleine Helke          12 Wausau West               28:32.5  9:12 
     98   49 6608 Elsie Anderson           12 Three Lakes               28:35.0  9:12 
     99      6619 Lina Breuer              12 Wausau East               28:36.5  9:13 
    100      6707 Brinley Ungerer          12 Wausau West               28:37.2  9:13 
    101      6475 Violet Kohnert           10 D. C. Everest             28:41.5  9:15 
    102      6473 Rachel Keenan            10 D. C. Everest             28:47.7  9:17 
    103      6595 Emilee Pontell           09 Rhinelander               28:50.6  9:18 
    104      6709 Grace Zellner            10 Wausau West               28:52.1  9:18 
    105      6461 Lauren Carr              10 D. C. Everest             28:53.9  9:19 
    106      6633 Maggie Rislove           12 Wausau East               28:56.1  9:19 
    107      6539 Brianna Grossurth        11 Merrill                   28:57.9  9:20 
    108      6521 Brittany Kevilus         12 Laona-Wabeno              29:00.7  9:21 
    109      6630 Maddy Moran              12 Wausau East               29:01.8  9:21 
    110      6541 Chelsey Lamonica         11 Merrill                   29:02.3  9:21 
    111   50 6609 Erin Palutsis            10 Three Lakes               29:13.0  9:25 
    112      6471 Morgan Jansen            09 D. C. Everest             29:15.2  9:25 
    113      6592 Abby Krueger             09 Rhinelander               29:21.0  9:27 
    114      6536 Mickenna Comstock        12 Merrill                   29:23.3  9:28 
    115   51 6447 Rachel Schallock         11 Crandon                   29:24.6  9:28 
    116   52 6613 Maddie Sowinski          12 Three Lakes               29:31.4  9:31 
    117      6672 Renee Barthel            11 Wausau West               29:32.6  9:31 
    118      6675 Lily Battino             12 Wausau West               29:38.2  9:33 
    119      6686 Maggie Hall              12 Wausau West               29:39.5  9:33 
    120      6431 Olivia Barske            12 Antigo                    29:57.4  9:39 
    121   53 6442 Brooke Kalata            11 Crandon                   30:08.1  9:42 
    122      6584 Jada Appling             10 Rhinelander               30:23.3  9:47 
    123      6637 Clara Stifler            10 Wausau East               30:39.4  9:53 
    124      6540 Shelby Harris            12 Merrill                   30:45.3  9:54 
    125      6641 Emily Witt               12 Wausau East               30:48.3  9:55 
    126   54 6445 Riley McCorkle           12 Crandon                   30:50.3  9:56 
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    127      6669 Tylar Augustine          12 Wausau West               31:09.9 10:02 
    128   55 6441 Maria Huber              11 Crandon                   31:18.6 10:05 
    129      6674 Anabel Battino           09 Wausau West               31:29.4 10:09 
    130      6673 Nikki Batterman          12 Wausau West               31:39.7 10:12 
    131      6703 Gretchen Snow            11 Wausau West               31:42.6 10:13 
    132      6670 Emily Babb               12 Wausau West               31:45.0 10:14 
    133      6678 Sarah Bright             12 Wausau West               31:51.0 10:16 
    134      6684 Marisa Grundy            11 Wausau West               31:54.6 10:17 
    135      6624 Danae Fike               09 Wausau East               31:57.4 10:18 
    136      6467 Kelsey Freiberg          10 D. C. Everest             32:06.0 10:20 
    137      6493 Pang Xiong               10 D. C. Everest             33:07.7 10:40 
    138      6440 Mikenzie Flannery        12 Crandon                   33:39.5 10:51 
    139      6444 Makayla Lanaville        12 Crandon                   33:51.4 10:54 
    140      6693 Madysen Meyer            12 Wausau West               34:31.8 11:07 
    141      6708 Sara Veenstra            11 Wausau West               34:36.8 11:09 
    142      6696 Claire Nieowny           12 Wausau West               34:46.2 11:12 
    143      6705 Kylie Stubbe             12 Wausau West               35:36.1 11:28 
    144      6704 Sabrina Steppert         11 Wausau West               35:44.3 11:31 
    145      6491 Lauryn Weller            10 D. C. Everest             35:58.9 11:35 
    146      6690 Ele Maki                 10 Wausau West               36:04.2 11:37 
    147      6676 Ali Bramschreiber        12 Wausau West               39:05.1 12:35 
    148      6533 Katie Bagley             12 Merrill                   39:26.8 12:42 
    149      6689 Justine Lawrence         11 Wausau West               39:28.4 12:43 
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  1.    38  Wausau West                           (22:05.3  110:26.3 2:39.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Jaworski           09 20:57.7
  2      4  Emmy Sheehan              12 21:43.1
  3      5  Megan Mohr                10 21:48.4
  4      9  Mackenzie Malone          10 22:19.7
  5     19  Isabella D'Burke          09 23:37.4
  6   ( 24) Kayla Durr                10 24:27.8
  7   ( 25) Rhiannon McCarthy         12 24:28.2
  
  2.    49  D. C. Everest                         (22:25.5  112:07.5 1:04.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Ariana Christophersen     11 21:49.3
  2      7  Malorie Schmoll           09 22:12.7
  3     10  Katelyn Spooner           10 22:34.6
  4     11  Emma Jourdan              11 22:37.3
  5     15  Kayleigh Whipps           12 22:53.6
  6   ( 16) Paige Edwards             09 22:57.5
  7   ( 17) Teagan Tretter            12 23:01.1
  
  3.    75  Wausau East                           (23:06.6  115:33.0 3:17.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Lena Brearley             11 21:22.5
  2      8  Jordan Burton             12 22:18.3
  3     12  Mariah Haight             10 22:38.8
  4     26  Laurel Schuck             09 24:33.2
  5     27  Josie Bartishofski        09 24:40.2
  6   ( 28) Brenna Urmanski           11 24:41.9
  7   ( 33) Clara Merkel              09 25:01.4
  
  4.   115  Northland Pines                       (23:56.3  119:41.5 2:31.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Heidi Olson               12 22:41.4
  2     14  Annalise Callaghan        09 22:42.3
  3     21  Maddy Blaedow             12 24:06.7
  4     31  Brooke Kowalski           10 24:58.5
  5     36  Allison Sauvola           12 25:12.6
  6   ( 37) Anna Hayes                11 25:24.0
  7   ( 46) Anna Robins               12 27:46.8
  
  5.   119  Rhinelander                           (23:56.2  119:40.8 3:36.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Alayna Franson            10 21:32.0
  2     18  Anna Sturzl               10 23:06.5
  3     29  Payton Hartmann           11 24:50.2
  4     34  Haley Klaver              12 25:03.3
  5     35  Carmen Incha              11 25:08.8
  6   ( 42) Brooke Mork               09 26:20.1
  7   ( 45) Claire Bowman             09 27:08.0
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  6.   127  Merrill                               (24:29.9  122:29.2 0:54.2)
====================================================
  1     20  Autumn Schenzel           10 24:04.7
  2     22  Lily Reimann              10 24:09.1
  3     23  Kennedy Soderberg         12 24:20.1
  4     30  Dalie Thomas              09 24:56.4
  5     32  Hunter Zecca              09 24:58.9
  6   ( 40) Rachael Romanowski        12 26:10.5
  7   ( 41) Sophie Priebe             09 26:13.3
  
  7.   224  Crandon                               (27:23.7  136:58.1 4:41.8)
====================================================
  1     38  Shalynn Stamper           11 25:26.3
  2     39  Sarah Kalkofen            09 25:26.7
  3     43  Abby Schallock            11 26:32.4
  4     51  Rachel Schallock          11 29:24.6
  5     53  Brooke Kalata             11 30:08.1
  6   ( 54) Riley McCorkle            12 30:50.3
  7   ( 55) Maria Huber               11 31:18.6
  
  8.   238  Three Lakes                           (28:17.9  141:29.1 2:30.4)
====================================================
  1     44  Cassidy Crump             10 26:42.6
  2     47  Hadley Miles              09 28:26.3
  3     48  Grace Klesczewski         10 28:32.2
  4     49  Elsie Anderson            12 28:35.0
  5     50  Erin Palutsis             10 29:13.0
  6   ( 52) Maddie Sowinski           12 29:31.4


